Pos

DNF
44
DNF
DN
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DN
DNF
DNF
DNF
DN
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Name
Christopher Starr
Paul Wright
Andrew Davison
Jude Garrod
Robbie Downs-Levene
Adam Copeland
Jack Bracey

Joe Kaye

Jamie French
steve ogley

paul hayward
josh pettican
John Foulkes
John O'Neill
JACK PEART
Kyle Harper
Chris Bower
simon loombe
Andrew kettless
Graham Denny
Paul Flack
Matthew Baker
Tony Heather
Stephen Balfe
Ashley Strowger
Glen olsson
Robert Ross
Paul Bailey

Leon Woodcock
Andrew Skiggs
Marc Humphries
Benjamin Skaife
Daniel Wood
stuart french
Jack Bacon

Clive Julian
Davd Millar

Joe Berritt

Jim Palmer
James Palmer
Jonathan Vaughan
simon hewitt
steve sach
Oliver Grantham
wayne harrod
Pete Farrell
Matt Whitaker
Roger Bacon
josh wing

James Waugh
David Webster
tim hansell
ethan humphrey
stefan smith
Lewis Good
Jonathan Adams
Andy Daniels
Peter Fuller
Sean Quarmby
Andrew Taylor
Justin Woolsey
Malcolm Borg
Steven Palmer

License Cat. Club
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Strada Sport

VC Baracchi
Team LCUK

Artel Racing

VC Norwich
Cambridge CC
Strada Sport
West Suffolk Wheelers
Flatlandria CC
private

velo club baracchi
Haverhill CC

East Coast Riders
Yorkies

Artel Racing
Kinetic Velo

Iceni Velo

DAPCC

East Coast Riders
Flatlandria c.c

VC Norwich

Team skipper

VC Norwich

VC Norwich

UEA - Streetlife Cycles
Ipswich Velo

none

Flatlandria CC
Blazing Saddles Road CC
VC Norwich

Artel Racing

NA

DAP CC

Aylsham Road Club
DAP CC

RAF

Rapha CC

Iceni Velo

VC Norwich

Iceni Velo

vc norwich
southend

None

Flatlandria

East Coast Riders
East Coast Riders
Godric CC

Godric CC

Iceni Velo

King's Lynn MTB
N/A

none

Royal Air Force CA
Team LCUK

VC Norwich

VC Norwich

VC Norwich

VC Norwich

VC Norwich

VC Norwich

West Suffolk Wheelers
West Suffolk Wheelers

Last Tm
04:41.4
04:41.6
04:41.2
04:41.7
04:41.5
04:42.8
04:41.1
04:40.3
04:42.3
04:42.2
04:43.4
04:42.4
04:42.8
04:42.5
04:43.5
04:43.2
04:42.7
04:42.2
04:43.3
04:43.0
04:43.7
04:42.9
04:43.3
04:42.9
04:42.9
04:43.6
04:44.1
04:43.8
04:45.4
04:45.0
04:45.1
04:45.5
04:45.3
04:47.2
04:48.8
04:51.1
04:51.1
04:50.3
04:52.5
04:53.4
04:55.9
04:55.3

RETIRED
06:50.0

RETIRED

RETIRED

RETIRED

RETIRED

RETIRED

RETIRED

RETIRED

RETIRED

RETIRED

RETIRED

RETIRED

RETIRED

RETIRED

RETIRED

RETIRED

RETIRED

RETIRED

RETIRED

RETIRED

Best Tm
04:41.4
04:41.6
04:41.2
04:41.7
04:41.5
04:42.8
04:41.1
04:40.3
04:42.3
04:42.2
04:43.4
04:42.4
04:42.8
04:42.5
04:43.5
04:43.2
04:42.7
04:42.2
04:43.3
04:43.0
04:43.7
04:42.9
04:43.3
04:42.9
04:42.9
04:43.6
04:44.1
04:43.8
04:45.4
04:45.0
04:45.1
04:45.5
04:45.3
04:47.2
04:48.8
04:51.1
04:51.1
04:50.3
04:52.5
04:53.4
04:55.9
04:55.3
05:04.1
05:12.9
05:12.3

Laps Total Tm
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49:50.6
49:50.9
49:50.9
49:51.0
49:51.0
49:51.1
49:51.1
49:51.2
49:51.3
49:51.4
49:51.8
49:51.9
49:51.9
49:52.0
49:52.3
49:52.4
49:52.4
49:52.6
49:52.7
49:52.7
49:52.8
49:52.8
49:52.8
49:53.0
49:53.1
49:53.4
49:53.7
49:54.0
49:54.8
49:55.3
49:55.9
49:56.2
49:56.3
49:57.3
49:58.3
50:00.2
50:01.1
50:01.4
50:02.6
50:03.3
50:04.5
50:06.0
45:06.5
52:28.7
29:55.6

Bunch Tm
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
49:50.6
50:00.2
50:00.2
50:00.2
50:02.6
50:02.6
50:04.5
50:06.0

52:28.7

Bunch gap  Bunch diff
3 Laps
0.286 0.286
0.016 0.302
0.085 0.387
0.033 0.42
0.053 0.473
0.061 0.534
0.086 0.62
0.045 0.665
0.156 0.821
0.423 1.244
0.031 1.275
0.048 1.323
0.11 1.433
0.299 1.732
0.046 1.778
0.066 1.844
0.124 1.968
0.15 2.118
0.031 2.149
0.011 2.16
0.01 2.17
0.073 2.243
0.13 2.373
0.158 2.531
0.262 2.793
0.294 3.087
0.353 3.44
0.815 4.255
0.427 4.682
0.602 5.284
0.278 5.562
0.125 5.687
1.05 6.737
0.951 7.688
1.877
0.898 0.898
0.33 1.228
1.175
0.751 0.751
1.146
1.512

Diff

9.565
9.565
9.565
11.968
11.968
13.865
15.377

1 Lap

1 Lap

4 Laps



